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Department of English Language Teaching

Exam of the Academic Year : 2023-

PRACTICE TEACHING

Grade Course Exam Hall/Groups Date Day Time Lecturer
LISTENING AND SPEAKING 111 Group A 105 - Group B 231 12.01.2025 Sunday Mr. Hewa Fuad
INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 14.01.2025 Tuesday Asst. Prof. Dr. Aziza Kavlu
ACADEMIC WRITING | 16.01.2025 Thursday Ms. Shohidahon Nurmatova
10:00 -12:00
ELT2 ACADEMIC READING 105 19.01.2025 Sunday Ms. Soma Hassan
INTRODUCTION TO .
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 21.01.2025 Tuesday Mr. Imad Nihad
GRAMMAR III 23.01.2025 Thursday Ms. Shohidahon Nurmatova
Life Skills PROJECT Mr. Reman Sabah
—_ _ M BehCEt CEIIk
TRANSLATION | (KURDISH) 13.01.2025 Monday Dr. Abdurrahman Wahab
SECOND FOREIGN LANGUAGE | (TURKISH) 15.01.2025 Wednesday Dr. Zeynel Polat
105
SECOND LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 18.01.2025 Saturday Dr. Sami Hussein
ELT 10:00 -12:
3 21ST CENTURY LEARNING 20.01.2025 Monday 0:00 00 Dr. Abdurrahman Wahab
EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 22.01.2025 Wednesday Dr. Suzan Sabri
TEFL: VOCABULARY AND READING Dr. Unal Ulker
TEFL: LISTENING AND SPEAKING Project Mr. Hewa Fuad
CULTURE AWARENESS IN LANGUAGE TEACHING Dr. Venera Ulker
RESEARCH METHODS IN TEFL 12.01.2025 Sunday Dr. Sami Hussein
TEACHING FL TO YOUNG LEARNERS 105 14.01.2025 Tuesday Dr. Unal Ulker
CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT 16.01.2025 Thursday Assist Prof. Dr. Mustafa Altun
ELT 4 13:30-15:30
ELT TESTING Ms. Soma Hassan
TEACHING FOR TRANSFORMATION Project Dr. Abdurrahman Wahab
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